
Soup of the Day, 'Bread Guy' Rowie

Cullen Skink, 'Bread Guy' Rowie

Chicken Caesar Wrap, Crispy Chicken, Baby Gem, Grana 
Padano, Pancetta, Caesar Dressing 

All sandwiches served with House Slaw and Chips.

Starter | Main

Add Chicken & Bacon | King Prawns & Parma Ham

Add Chicken & Bacon | King Prawns & Parma Ham

Add Chicken & Bacon | King Prawns & Parma Ham

Add Chilli

Haggis & Tatties Spring Roll, Neep & Whisky Slaw 

Smoked Ham, Emmental Cheese, Dijon Mustard, 
Smoked Cheese Sauce 

Baked Goats Cheese & Roast Pepper, Chilli Tomato Jam, 
Crispy Onions, Warm Sourdough 

Grilled Prawns & Langoustines, Garlic & Herb Butter, Bread 

Wild Mushroom Parfait, Pickled Mushrooms, Garlic, Smoked Cheese 
Crisp Bread  

Nibbles

small plates main courses

sandwiches (available 12-3pm)

salads

bread, oils & BALSAMIC

soup 

add soup

add skink

olives & feta

skink

chicken

hummus & flatbreads

haggis

croque monsieur

Goats cheese

king prawn & langoustines

parfait

5

7

Garlic King Prawns & Langoustines Tails, Hot & Cold Smoked 
Salmon, Aberdeen Smoked Haddock Pate, Battered Haddock 
Goujons, Pickled Vegetables, Bread, Oatcakes, Tartare Sauce 

Tortilla Chips, Sour Cream & Chives, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato 
Salsa, Guacamole, Jalapeños  

Caesar Salad, Baby Gem, Mixed Olives, Garlic Croutons, 
Grana Padano, Caesar Dressing 

Roasted Goats Cheese & Fig Salad, Spiced Poached Pears, 
Caramelized Pecans, Orange Vinaigrette 

Milton Corner Salad, Mixed Leaves, Red Onions, Cherry Tomatoes, 
Radishes, Peppers, Cucumber, House Dressing 

fishermans platter

Upgrade to: Truffle & Parmesan Chips / Sweet Potato Fries

nacho platter

caesar

goats cheese

house

27

16

7 | 14

7 | 14

7 | 14

Warm Date Sponge, Toffee Sauce, Mackie's Traditional Ice Cream 

Coconut Pannacotta, Pineapple & Rum Compote, Lime Shortbread  

Chocolate Brownie & Strawberry Sundae, Chocolate Sauce, 
Fresh Strawberries

 Selection of Sorbets & Mackie’s Ice Cream, 3 Scoops, Chocolate Tuile

Milton's Selection of Cheese, Chutney, Grapes, Bread & Oatcakes 

desserts

STP

pina colada

sundae

ices & Sorbets

cheese

8

8

8

8

12
+3

+4

15

15

12

5

9

5.5

+2

+5

+5

+5

+5

9

11

9

sides

potato wedges 4.5

chunky chips 4.5

garlic foccacia & cheese 4.5

onion rings 4.5

french fries 4.5

Sweet potato fries 6.5

MINI milton mac 6.5

roasted Mediterranean vegetables 5.5

truffle & parmesan chips 6.5

Keep up to date with the 
latest news and events

We try to source the best local, seasonal and fresh produce 
from Aberdeen and the surrounding areas. Please note that 
some menu items are subject to change dependant on 
market availability. For those with specific dietary needs, 
kindly inform us in advance, and we will make every effort 
to accommodate. Additionally, please be aware that certain 
dishes may contain traces of nuts.

Visit our sister venue 
milton brasserie at 
Crathes, banchory

Please note, all parties of 6 or more will be subject to a 
discretionary service charge of 10%.

OR WHY NOT enjoy rounding off 
your meal with a cocktail instead.

platters (perfect for sharing)

Gluten Free Option Available

For Vegan options please see our alternative menu.

Vegetarian

Duo of Pork, Pulled Pork Pie, Pork Belly, Mashed 
Potatoes, Creamed Greens, Red Wine Jus 

Chicken Supreme, Linguine Napoli, Panko Mozzarella 

Lemon & Herb Marinated Monkfish, King Prawns & 
Chorizo Skewer, Mediterranean Vegetables, Garlic & 
Paprika Potato Wedges, Salad 

Oven Baked Halibut, Sauteed Potatoes, Buttered Greens, 
King Prawn Curry 

Steak Burger, Streaky Bacon, Emmental, Gem, Tomato, 
Gherkin, House Sauce, Brioche Bun, Chips & Slaw 

Sweet Potato & Chickpea Falafel Burger, Gem, Tomato, 
Gherkin, House Sauce, Brioche Bun, Chips & Slaw 

pork

CHICKEN

monkfish

halibut

steak burger

falafel burger

Upgrade to:  
Truffle & Parmesan Chips / Sweet Potato Fries

Upgrade to:  
Truffle & Parmesan Chips / Sweet Potato Fries

26

24

+2

+2

27

26

18

16

Macaroni, Scottish Cheddar Cheese Sauce, Rocket 

Add Black Pudding

Add King Prawns

Milton Mac 15

8oz Ribeye Steak, Garlic Butter, Chips, Mediterranean 
Vegetables, Peppercorn Sauce  

steak 36

+3

+3

North Sea Battered Haddock ‘N’ Chips, Peas, Tartare 
Sauce, Lemon 

haddock 18




